
2021-22 winter swimming season  

During the winter season (from Monday 20 September) no advance bookings will be required at the 

Ponds or Lido. 

Winter opening times at the Highgate Men’s Bathing Pond and Kenwood Ladies’ Bathing Pond 

Period from 
 

Open Last entry Vacate 
water 

Vacate 
facility 

Monday 20 September – Saturday 30 
October 2021 

7am 4.15pm 4.30pm 4.45pm 

Sunday 31 October – Saturday 27 November 
2021 
 

7am 2pm 2.15pm 2.30pm 

Sunday 28 November 2021 – Saturday 29 
January 2022 

7.30am 2.30pm 2.45pm 3pm 

Sunday 30 January – Saturday 19 March 
2022 

7am 2pm 2.15pm 2.30pm 

Sunday 20 March – Saturday 9 April 2022 7am 4.15pm 4.30pm 4.45pm 

Sunday 10 April – Friday 6 May 2022 7am 6.15pm 6.30pm 6.45pm 

 

Winter opening Hours at the Mixed Bathing Pond 

Period from Open Last entry Vacate 
water 

Vacate 
facility 

Monday 20 September – Sunday 17 October 
2021 

7am 3.30pm 3.45pm 4pm 

Monday 18 October – Sunday 31 October 
2021 

7am 2pm 2.15pm 2.30pm 

Monday 1 Nov 2021 – Friday 1 April 2022 Winter Swimming Club – no public access 

Saturday 2 April 2021 to 6 May 2021 7am 2pm 2.15pm 2.30pm 

 

Winter opening hours at the Lido 

Period from  Open Last entry Vacate 
water 

Vacate 
facility 

Monday 20 September 2021 – Friday 29 
April 2022 

7am 12.30pm 1pm 1.30pm 

 

 

 


